KARATINA UNIVERSITY

SPECIAL AND SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR
FROM 27TH SEPTEMBER TO 8TH OCTOBER 2021

VENUE: MAIN CAMPUS
MORNING (9.00 A-M. - 12.00 PM,) AFTERNOON (2.00 P-M. -5.00 PM,)

DAY [CODE [TITLE NO. [ROOM INVIGILATORS [CODE [TITLE NO. [ROOM ___[INVIGILATORS
BHR 202/213 Organizational Behavior 1 5 |rCHG Dr Alice Kamau BHR 107/BHR 122 Employee Resourcing 4 |RCH12  |Dr Alice Kamau
BPM 112 Organizational Behaviour 10 |rRcH6 Dr Alice Kamau BHR 323 Organization Learning and Development 2 [RcH12  [Dr Alice Kamau
BPM360/CCM 304 [Organization Behaviour 17 |RcH6 Dr Alice Kamau BHR 313/309 Cross-Cultural and Diversity Management 2 [RcH12  [DrOmbaka
BHR105/BHR120  [Human Resource planning 4 |rcHe Dr Alice Kamau BHR 307 Mainstreaming Gender in HR Mgt 1 |RCH12  |MsGladys Mathenge
CMM 210 Survey of Public Relations 2 |rcH6 Caren Ogola ECO314 Quantitative Methods [ 15 [RcH12  [DRthuku
cMm 211 Public Speaking 5 |rcHe Dr Mburu BHR 210/BHR 200/BHR 224 [Statistics 9 [reH12  [jKaruitha
BHR 104 Human Resource Management Il 4 |rcHe Dr Wambui BHR 222 Organizational Behaviour & Theories I 10 [RcH12  |DRKamau Alice
BHR 201 Training and Development 1 [reHe Dr Wambui comanz Public Relations & Fundraising 2 [ReH12  [Kahura Ndungu
BBM 206 Principles of Finance 5 |rcHe Dr. Kiai/ Dr Muchiri BAS 403 Public Relations 5 [reH12  [Caren ogalla
BBM 350 Managerial Statistics 13 |rRCHG6 Ngatia BBM 201 Financial Accounting 1 15 [RCH12  [Sylvester Onyango
DDLU/ PENULIU/INS [ binciples of Management 5 |rcHe Dr. Ann Kariuki/Dr Muchiri BBM 355 Operations Research [ 5 |rRCH12 Mr Mwangi
BSE 115 Information Technology in Project Management | 6 |RCH6 Mr Waweru |CMM 302/301 UCC 301 Communication Research 5 |RCH12  [DRMaina Esther
BPM 410 Risk Analysis in Projects 5 |rcHe [Samuel Wanjema BSE 300 Small Enterprise Management 5 |rcH12  |DrKinya
BBM 330 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 5 |rcH6 Dr kinya/Dr Muchiri CMM 201/CCM 103 Introduction to Mass Communication 5 |RCH12  [Kendagor
ECO312 Mathematics for Economists 9 |rcHe Dr Thuku ECO 113 Introduction to Mathematics I 5 |RCH12  [Mr. Simon Wangombe
END 200 State, Society and Development 30 |rcHe6 Dr Kiumbe oMM 201 Introduction To Mass Communication 5 |RCH12  [DrMartin Kuria
BHR 123 retirement and pension schemes 5 |RCHLAB5 |Gladys Mathenge CMM 302 Communication Research II 5 |RCH12  [DrMartin Kuria
BHR 113 Ethical issues and social responsibility 5 |RCHLAB5 |Gladys Mathenge BBM 107 Health Awareness 15 [RCH12  [jeremiah
BIHR 303 cultural Re-engineering 5 |RCHLAB5 |DROmbaka 200 210 Invertebrate Zoology 24 |RCHLAB 6 |Dr Ngonjo/Warugu
BHR 223 Labour Relations 5 |RCHLAB5 |DROmbaka BIO 417 Current topics in Biochemistry 1 [RCHLAB6 [Dr Wandia
BIT 216 Introduction to Networking 2 [rcr9 7. Okari/P Karioki 200121 General Zoology 24 |RCHLAB 6 |Dr Kahariri/ Warugu
INS 118 Organization of Knowledge 15 [RCH19 7. Okari/P Karioki BIO 220/BIO 212 Bioenergetics And Carbohydrate Biochemistry 4 [RCHLAB6 [Dr Wandia
INS 218 Foundations of Knowledge Management 8 |rRcH19 7. Okari/P Karioki BOT 310 Morphogenesis&Devt Anatomy 7 [RCHLAB6 [Dr Kahariri
INS 341 newspaper & Magazine Plshng 4 |rcH19 7. Okari/P Karioki PHY 311 Solid State Physics [ 6 [RcH 6 [DrNjoroge

MON INS 440 Editorial Title Management 4 |rcH19 7. Okari/P Karioki PHY 314/ Quantum mechanics I 46 |RCH 6 |Dr Njoroge/Mr Kinyua
INS 128 Dynamics in Print Production 6 |rc19 7. Okari/P Karioki CHE 218 Carbonyl Compounds, Amines & Phenols 67 |RCH 6 |DrSujee /Mr Nyahanga
COM 424E Artificial Neural Networks 2 |rRcH19 7. Okari/P Karioki CHE 110 Basic Chemistry [ 3 [reHe  [spasoe
BIT 110 Intro to IT 10 [RCH19 H. Ndegwa CHE 410 Transition Metal Chem. 1 [RcH 6 [DrMurithi
CHE 212 Basic organic Chemistry 6 |RCH12/13  |Drsujee CHE 320 Quantum Chemistry 5 |RcH 6 [MrMukoya
CHE 311 Tech. of Chemical Analysis I 131 |RCH12/13 | Dr Murithi/Dr Ann Ngari AEE 411 Comm. Sci. to the public 1 [rcH13  [DrRacl
CHE 413 Environmental Chemistry 9 |RCH12/13  |Dr Murithi/Dr Ann Ngari ARE 371 Agri. Extension & Rural sociology 5 [RcH13  [Dr. Rebecca
CHE 415 Analytical Tech. In Structural Determination 5 |rRCH12/13  |DrSujee AGR 271 Intro. To soil science 5 [RcH13  [A.Shivachi

2711 BIO 315 of 5 |rRCH12/13  |DrSujee ARE 213 Rural Sociology 1 [RcH13  [Dr. Rebecea
MAT 124/212 Linear Algebra I 187 |RCH14/17  |Dr CharityMr P. Ngigi/Mr P. Kamau ABT 212 Principles of Agriculture Biotechnology 2 |rcH13 Allan Shivachi
MAT 311 Biomathematics 3 |RCH14/17  |I. Kuria/Dr. Wahogo ARE 203 Mathematics for Economists 1T 1 [ReH13 [Allan Shivachi
STA316 Applied Regression Analysis 1 40 [RcH14/17 | Dr Margaret/Ms Beryl ANS 220 Principles of Animal Production 1 [ReH13  [Dr. Kuria Kamithi

SEP MAT 312 | Complex Analysis 1 25 |RCH14/17  [Mr Kennedy/Dr C. Wahogo COM 426 Simulation & Modelling 5 [RcH16  [H.Ndegwa
STA 429 Applied Multivariate analysis 1 |RCH14/17  |P. Kimani/Kennedy M INS 219 records center Registry managmnt 4 |RCH16 |2 Okari/H. Ndegwa
AEE412 Non formal youth education 5 [Rcraa Dr. Rebecca BIT 111 Introduction to Information Systems 10 [RcH16  |H.Ndegwa
FOR 328 Agro-forestry RCH 4A Prof. Matnenge BIT 210 Principles of economics 5 [RcH16  [H.Ndegwa
ANS 111 Itro. To Livestock Pro. & Mngt 5 |rRcHaA Dr. Kuria INS 402 New Media 4 |RcH16  |H.Ndegwa
CRS 443 pasture fodder & crop pro. 1 |rRcH4A Prof. Kihurani coM 114 Systems Hardware 60 |rcH16  |H.Ndegwa
HOR 411 lornamental 1 & O. plants 5 |rRcHaA Dr. Grace Kamotho ACS404 Computational Finance 1 [Rcr 2 [Dr Charity/Ms Beryl
MGT 314 taxation theory & practice 2 |rcH4A Dr Rael sTA 211 Prob. & Sta. Tl 3 [Rcr 2 [Dr Charity/Dr Margaret
AEE 422F Diversified Agriculture 1 |RCH4A |Allan Shivachi STA 318/STA 329 Categorical data analysis 28 |RCH 2 Mr P. Kamau/Mr P. Ngigi
EBH 400 Wastewater Management 4 |rRcH4A Dr. JW Njambuya BAS 304 Social Change and Development 5 [rcH12  [DrP Thuke
NRS 215 Natural History of Flora and Fauna 2 2 |RcH4A Mr. Cyrus Kavwele GEO 412 Industrial Geography 2 [rRcH12  [DrT.Ouna
ARE 305 Econometrics 2 |RcH4A P. Muthee M 317 Special Methods in Business 1 [RCH12 [Ms L Miwangi
HOR 431 Exo. Veg. Pro. & Mngt 2 |RcH4A Prof. Kihurani LIT 312 South African Literature Since 1948 6 [RcH12  [Dr. L Muthoni/Ms E. Wanjau
HOR 331 [prod. & mgt H/ spices 5 |rRcHaA Dr. Grace Kamotho REL 321 Religions of Kenya 3 [RCHLABS [Dr]K Murage
S5C 311 Soil Chemistry 5 |rRcHaA Dr. Hellen Kamiri REL 422 Christian Theology in Africa 3 [RCHLABS [Dr]K Murage
PHY 215 Electricity And Magnetism I 8 |RCH LAB6 |Kinyua EDU 110 Introduction To Edu. 1 15 [RCHLABS [Dr Kimosop
BOT 417 Economic Botany 5 |RCH LAB6 |Dr. Ngonio 50C 310 Research Methodology 5 [RCHLABS [Dr. Pauline Thuku
200 415E Parasitology 1T 5 |RCH LAB6 |DrOlunga cMD 111 Introduction to Basic Management Skills 5 [RCHLABS [Ms. Salome Mukui
200112 Biological Techniques 35 [RCH LAB6  |Warugu BAS 402 Disaster and Conflict Management 5 [RcHLABS [Mr. Joakim Oundo
BIO 221 Plant Biochemistry 3 |RCH LAB6 |MrKimani
ccp 310 Theory and Practice of Victimology 5 |rRcH16 Dr P. Thuku
PSA 120 Introduction to International Relations RCH 16 Ms C. Gichohi
50C 110 Introduction to Sociology RCH 16 Dr P. Thuku
S0C 427 Community Health 5 [rerie Ms S. Mukui/Dr P. Thuku
PCA 412 Probation and Parole 5 |rRcH16 Mr J. Oundo/Fr Muthee Mbai
ccp 101 Introduction to Criminology 5 |RCH16 Dr Fr Muthee Mbai
KIS 211 Phonetics & Phonology in Kiswahili 1 |RcH16 Dr Kinyanjui
REL 110  Traditional African World view 2 |RCH16 Dr ].K Murage
BGS 205 Economic Geography 5 |RcH16 Dr T. Ouna
GEO 415 Digital Image Processing and GIS 2 |RcH16 Dr T. Ouna
ENG 412 Discourse Analysis 3 |RcH16 Dr M. Gatambuki
ECO316 Economic Devt [ 1 |RcH16 Birundu
KIS 320 Isimu Jamii 2 |RcH16 Dr P Kinyanjui
GEO 325 Medical Geography 2 |RcH16 Dr Touna
Kis 221 Kiswahili Morphology 1 |rRcH16 Dr P. Kinyanjui
EDU 111 Introduction To Edu. Il 15 |RCH16 Dr Kimosop
REL 320 Introduction to New Testament 1 |RCH16 Dr | K Murage
PRT 110E to Faith and Reason (E100, E111) 9_|RCH16 Dr | K Murage

TUE BEN 102 /IRD 104 ive Skills IT 9 |rRcH18 Dr. Kiai/Dr. G.M. Wambugu/Dr. A. My BPM 310 (Operations Research 5 Dr. Kiumbe
BHR 310 Performance management 2 |RcH18 Dr Ombaka BEM 202 Principles of Marketing 15 [RCH12  [Beauttah Mwangi
BHR 406 Consultancy in HR Mgt 1 |RcH18 Dr Kiambati BBM 207 Introduction to Risk & Insurance 3 |RCH12  [Dr. Maina Esther
BHR 407 Industrial Relations 1 |RcH18 Dr Macharia BSE 208 Quantitative Techniques in SMEs 5 |RCH12  |DrMacharia
BHR 404 Turn Around Strategies 1 |RcH18 Dr Ombaka ECO216 Economics of Money & Banking, 5 |rRcH12  |Dr. Gichuki
BHR 203/BHR 215 Human Resource Policies 1 |RCH18 Dr. Kiambati BPM 311 Applied Inter Micro in PrictMgt 5 [RcH12  [DrMacharia
BHR 205 (Occupation Health and Safety 1 |RcH18 Gladys Mathenge BSE 301 Business Planning in Small Enterprises 5 [rRcH12  [Drkyalo
ECO 210 Basic Mathematics 3 |RcH18 Dr Gichuki BPM 113 Applied Micro -Economics 20 |RCH12  |DrGichhuki Kiiru
BBM 106 Introduction to Business Information Systems 5 |RcH1S Waweru Edward ECCO 220 Economic Development 15 |RCH12  [Joseph Kabethi
ECO311 Intermediate Macro-Economics 10 |RCH18 Gideon Thuku ECO315 Quantatitive Methods I 13 |RCH12  |DR.Thuku
CMM 303 Gender and Communication 6 |rRcH18 Kahura Ndungu BHR 314 Labour Economics 5 [rReH12  [DRThuku
BSE 207 Creativity and Innovation SMEs 5 |RcH18 Dr. Kyalo CCM 106/CMM 205 Introduction to Public Relations 10 |RCH12  |Caren Ogolla

285T BBM303/BHR204  |Taxation1 5 |RcH1s Wanjema DR Muchiri BHR 221 |COUnselling in HRM 5 [RcH12  [Gladys Mathenge
ccp 202 Theory and Practice of Restorative Justice RCH 18 Dr Ezekiel Mwenzwa HIS 322  African Econ History Since 1900 1 [RcH 2 [DrLeen Kavulavu

SEP ccp 102 Introduction to Criminal Justice system RCH 18 Ms. Jackline Johns Ps 122 Government and Politics in East Africa 5 [ren 2 [Dr Leen Kavulavu
PSA 414 Politics of Land and Agrarian Reform in Kenya RCH 18 Prof Mwaruvie & E. Irungu ccp 303 Forensic Science and Legal Systems 5 [ReH 2 [MsNgari
ccpazs International and Transnational Crime 5 |RcH1s Fr. Muthee Mbai BAS 101 Ethnography of African Societies 5 [ReH 2 [MsFNgar
LIT 110 Introduction to Literature RCH 18 Ms Esther Wanjau/Dr L. Muthoni PSA 315 Systems of Developing Nations 5 [ReH 2 [Mr Ericrungu/Ms F. Ngari
BGS 204 Spatial Organization RCH 18 Dr Kamau BGS 401 Geography of Kenya 5 [rRcH 2 [DrT.Ouna
REL 409 Christian theology in Africa RCH 18 Dr J.K Murage ENG 411 Practical English Stylistics 3 |RCH 2 Dr M. Gatambuki
GEO 320 [Quantitative Methods in Geography 5 [RCH18 DrT. Ouna CIM 315 Special Methods Kiswahili 2 [RCH 2 Dr Maitaria
CIM 322 Special Methods Chemistry 6 |RcH1S Dr D. Mugo 5AS 301 Contemporary Gender lssues 5 [ReH 2 [Ms Faith Ngari
5AS 402 Law, Government & Public Safety 5 |rRcH18 Ms. Jackline Johns ccp 205 Juvenile Delinquency and Justice System 5 [ReH 2 [Fr Muthee Mbai
KIS 220 Kiswahili Oral Literature 7 |rRcH1s Dr Maitaria PSA 221 Administrative Law 5 [ReH 2 [MsJackline John
MAT 121 Mathematics for Biosciences 1 |RCH16/17  |Dr. M. Charity/ Mr. P. Ngigi/ Ms. Beryl A. ccp 419 Security Management 5 [RcH 2 [Mr).Oundo
MAT 313 Abstract Algebra 18 |RCH16/17  |Mr P. Kimani/Dr F. Runji PSY 410 Human Behavior & Learning 5 |RCH 2 Dr J. Kinyua
STA 320 Design and analysis of experiments | 63 |RcH16/17  |). Kuria/Dr Irene/Ms Beryl MAT 213 Linear Algebra Il 120 |RCH15/16 |Mr . Kuria/Mr P.Kimani/Dr F. runji
MAT 418/MAT324  |PDEI 2 |RCH16/17  |Dr. Margaret / Mr. P. Ngigi STA 305 Probability Modelling 1 [RCH15/16 [Dr. Margaret / Mr. P. Ngigi / Mr. Kennedy
ACS 402 Survival Models 1 |RCH16/17  |Dr Charity/Ms Beryl STA 427 Survival Models & Analysis 18 |RCH15/16 |Dr Runji/Mr . Kuria
STA 111/STA 210 Prob. & Stats. 1 70 |RCH16/17  |Mr]. Kuria/Dr Wahogo coM213 DB Concepts 15 |RcH17 V. Kebut
PHY 317 Classical mechanics 20 [RcH12 Mukoya/Dr Kihiko COM 110 intro. To Comp & Computing (MicroBio) 1 [ReH17 [V Kebut
CHE 41 Industrial Chemistry Il 3 [reH12 Ann Ngari/Dr Murithi INS 308/INS 312 disaster & risk mgt. in ICS. 5 [RcH17 [V Kebut
CHE 210 Atomic Structure & Bonding 71 |ReH12 Nyahanga/Dr Ann Ngari |COM 326/ BIT 422 Software Construction 12 |RcH17  |V.Kebu
BOT 416 Plant Cell Biology 2 |RcH12 Dr Mawira BIT 420/COM315/COM316 | Introduction To Artificial Intelligence 2 [RcH17 [V Kebut
BOT311 Plant Taxonomy 1 |RcH12 Dr Mawira coM 127 System Analysis & D. M. 20 |RCH17 V. Kebut
MIC 413 Virology 3 |RcH12 Dr Mawira |COM 314/BIT 341E Design and Analysis of Algorithms 3 [RcH17 [V Kebut
BIO214 BIO membrane 3 |RcH12 Dr Mawira |COM 325/BIT 326 Distributed Systems 4 [RcH17  |VKebut
INS 225 Cataloguing | 18 [RCH19 V. Tanui NS 127 Reference and Information Services 10 |RCH17  |V.Kebut
BIT344E/COM323 0. 0. Analysis & design 6 |RcH19 V. Kebut HND 215 Vitamins and Minerals 1 |RcH17 L Asiko
coM 325 Information Systems Audit 5 |RcH19 V. Kebut CRS 443 pasture fodder & crop pro. 1 |RcH17  |Prof. Kihurani
EBH 306 Environmental Chemistry s |RCH19 Dr. G. Muriithi FSN 316 food security and policy 5 [RcH17  [DrRacl
SES 312 Environmental Education and Extension 1 [rer19 Dr. GM. Wambugu ARE 443 | Agric. Trade & Int'l Econ 4 |RCH17  |Dr.Rebecca
EBH 303 Terrestrial Tropical Communities and Their Conse] 1 [RCH 19 Dr. GM. Wambugu |AEE 100 Introduction to Agricultural Extension 5 [RcH19  [Dr. Rebecca
NRS 420 Natural Resources Laws And Policies 1 [rer19 Dr. GM. Wambugu PHY 414 Electronic Properties Of Solids 3 [RcH19  [DrKihiko
NRS 323 Human Dimensions in Natural Resources 1 [rer19 Dr. GM. Wambugu PHY 312 Optics 7 [RcH19  [DrKihiko
ABT433 Applied molecular techniques 5 |RcH19 Dr. Racl PHY 106/PHY 111 Physics for Life Sciences II/ Basic Physics IT 1 |RcH19  |DrKebwaro
ABT 234 plant breeding 1 [rer19 Allan Shivachi 200310 Developmental Biology 12 |RCH19  |Warugu




ARE 460

[BBM 366
coM 103
CCM 106
CCM 108
cOM 205
cCM 208
com211
coM 200
CCM 309
CCM 303
CMM 101
CMM 301
ECO111
BBM 210
BBM 108
BBM 345
BBM 402
BPM 311
COS 100
CMM 301
ECO 412
BPM 412
BTM 310
BTM 103:
BTM 204
BIO 414
BIO 215
BOT 212
200 419
CHE 214
com313
BIT 366 / BIT 423
INS 125
INS 355
COM 419E
INS 220
INS 301 / BIT 224
MAT 123
ACS 409
STA 421
STA 321/STA 410
STA 411
STA 117
AEE 311
ARE 302
HOR 420
|ABE 383
AEE 102
ARE 470
ABT 347E
BAS 103
BAS 201
PSA 410
PSA 111
HIS 311
LIT 411
BAS 201
CMD 121
S0C 302
cCP 421
PSA 110
ENG 213
GEO 321
GEO 124
GEO 223

| Co-operative development

PUBLIC SECTOR MANAGEMENT
Introduction to Mass Communication
Introduction to Public Relations

| Communication and Culture

Ethics and Professionalism in Public Relations
|Communication and Leadership

Public Speaking

Interpersonal Communication

Contemporary Issues in Communication and Publ
Gender and Communication

Elements of communication

| Communication and Law

Introduction to Macro- Economics

Introduction to Purchasing

Business Mathematics IT

Supply Chain Management
Auditing Theory and Practice

| APPI AGYANGEd MICTORCOMOmICS In FROject
| Communication Skills T

| Communication and Law

Econometrics |

Participatory Planning & Evaluation

Statistics for Research

Social Tssues in Tourism

Tourism Economics

Industrial biochemistry

Structural Biochemistry

Fundamental Of Ecology

Agricultural Entomology

Biochemistry

Electronic Commerce

IT project
Preservation & Conse of info. Material
Digital Preservation

Machine Learning

Classification T

Web design and development

Calculus 11

Loss models IT

Statistical Computing

Testing of hypothesis

Time series analysis & forecasting
Social Statistics

Envi. Issues in agriculture

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Fruit Production & Mngmnt

Irrigation & drainage

Introduction to Rural Development (AEE)
economic devt

[principles of plant genetic res.&
Principles of Security Studies

Kenya in World History

International Law

Introduction to Public Administration
Philosophy of History to 1900

The African Novel

Kenya in World History

Introduction to Community Organizing
Situational Crime Prevention & Security Managnt|
Information Technology and Crime
Introduction to Political Science

The Structure of English Phrase

Remote Sensing

Practical Geography And Fieldwork

| Computer Assisted Cartography

1

G a e W oe e D

Leownz

GCam e e e a

gawBzeanzaz

RCH 19

RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 15/16
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 12/14
RCH 12/14
RCH 12/14
RCH 12/14
RCH 12/14
RCH 12/14
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18

Dr Maina

Dr Kiumbe
Ruth Kendagor

Caren

Dr Biwot

Kahura

Caren Ogola

Ruth Kendagor

Mr. Kahura

Ruth Kendagor

Ruth Kendagor

Dr Kuria

Dr Kuria

Mr D. Karanja

Regina Njeri Ngatia
Dr.Muchiri/Sylivester

Dr Kiai
Dr. Kiumbe

Dr.Caroline Biwott
Dr.Caroline Biwott

Dr G. Thuku

Mr. Wanjema Samuel

Ms Muriuki/Susam Mbuthia
Ms Muriuki/Susam Mbuthia
Ms Muriuki/Susam Mbuthia
Dr Wandia

Dr Wandia

Dr. Ngonjo

Dr Ngonjo

Dr. Dezzline/Dr Ondigo

P Karioki/ V. Tanui

P Karioki/ V. Tanui

P Karioki

V. Tanui

P Karioki

P Karioki/ V. Tanui

P Karioki/ V. Tanui

Mr P. Kimani/Dr Wahogo/Ms Beryl
Dr. Flora / Dr. Wahogo

Dr. Flora / Dr. Wahogo

Dr Margaret/P. Kimani

Dr. Flora / Dr. Wahogo

Dr Charity/Mr ] Kuria

Dr. Kuria

P. Muthee

Dr. Maina

Dr. Kuria

). Kimani

Patrick Muthee

Allan Shivachi

Mr. G. Mugambi

Dr Leen Kavulavu

Ms. Jackline Johns

Ms. Caroline Gichohi

Dr Leen Kavulavu

Ms E. Wanjau

Dr Leen Kavulavu

Dr. E. Mwenzwa

Mr. ). Oundo

Mr. Kioko

Mr. E. Trungu

Dr M. Gatambuki

Dr T. Ouna

Dr T. Ouna

Dr T. Ouna

200315
BOT 212
BOT 213
BIO 120
CHE 217

BBM 302
BSE 302
ECO 323
BBM 219
BBM 103
BBM 360/ CCM 304
BBM 203
ECO 215
BSE 404
ECO 214
ECO 415
COM 204
CMM 305
CMM 400
CMM 401
CMM 404
ECO 317
COS 102/ IRD 102
BTM 306
BTM 101
BTM 206
LIT 427
LIN 110
HIS 422
Psa 323
s0C 423
Psa 121
KIS 321
ENG 312
LIT 121
LIT 211
GEO 221
GEO 422
cIv 321
Psa 212
ccP 412
ccp 301
KIS 310
MAT 116/MAT 110
ABT 434
ARE 205
ARE 451
AEE413
FSN 200
s5C 372
FSN 215
CRs 236
CRS 333
AEE 422E
INRS 403E
SES 811
WLM 421
WLM 361
INS 347
INS 401
COM 415
INS 120
MIC 415
200314
200314
PHY 122
CHE 215
PHY 211
BAS 203

| Arthropod biology

Plant ecology

Introductory genetics

Introduction To Biochemistry &Biodiversity
Organic Chemistry 1i

Cost Accunting
Strategic Marketing Management
Public Finance & fiscal Policy

to Auditing in Project
Principles of Accounting 2
Organizational Theory and Behaviour
Human Resource Management
History of Economics Il
Quantitative Techniques for SMEs IIl
history of econ. Thought I
International Economics 11
[Public Relations and Special Events Planning
Public Relations Strategies and Techniques
| Communication Theories
International Relations & Diplomacy
Development Communication
ECONOMIC DEV 11
| Communication Skills 11
Service Marketing
Introduction to Tourism and Hospitality
Tourism Policy nad Planning
Theory of Children Literature
Intro to the study of language
Kenyas Economy since 1900
Development Administration
Political Sociology
Introduction to Comparative Politics
Comparative Kiswahili Literature
English Prosody
Classical Literary Theory
Fundamentals of Literature II: Poetry
Population Geography
Environ'al Tmpact Assessment & Audit
Special Methods in Biology
Strategic and National Security Studies
Crime and Environment
Criminal Law
[Prose Works In Kiswahili
Calculus 1
Tissue culture techniques
Introduction to Econometrics
Farm Business Mgt IT
Prog. Monitoring & evaluation
Introduction to food micro.
Soil Fertility & Plant Nutrition
Food Chemistry
Annual & Perenial Crops
plant pathology
Diversified Agriculture
[Novel field Techniques in Wildlife Management
Research Methods and Field Course
Wildlife Utilization 1
Behavioral Ecology and Socio-Biology
Mking. Sales & Distr in Publshng
Legal and Ethical Aspects of Information Sciences
[Multimedia Technologies
Intro to Records and Arch. Mgt
Biotechnology
Comparative Animal Physiology
Physiology
[Electricity and magnetism 1
Thermodynamics

Vibrations and waves

5

R

RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19

RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 18/19
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 14
RCH 17

Dr Ngonjo
Wagura

Dr Kahariri/Dr Ngonjo
Mr Kimani

Dr Sujee /Mr Nyahanga

Leonard Ngati
Dr Severina Nkrina

Simon Wangombe
Kabethi Miano
Silvester Onyango
Dr Macharia

Dr Macharia Stephen
Dr. Ngugi

Peter Mburu

). Kimani

Dr MAcharia

Caren Ogola

D
Dr
Dr Biwott

Dr Biwott

Mr Birundu

Mr. . Kabuccua

[Ms. Muriuki/Susan Mbuthia
[Ms. Muriuki/Susan Mbuthia
[Ms. Muriuki/Susan Mbuthia
Dr Ndungu

Dr Ndungu

Prof Osamba

Dr. L Kavulavu

[Ms. C. Gichohi

M Trungu

Dr P. Kinyanjui/ Dr Maitaria
Dr Ndungu/Mr Asule

Dr Ndungu

Dr Ndungu

Dr T Ouna

Dr T Ouna

Dr D. Mugo

Mr. Gilbert Mugambi

Fr. Dr Muthee Mbai

[Ms Jackline Johns

Dr Ndungu

[Mr P Kimani/ Dr. Wahogo
Dr Grace Kamotho

sther Maina

sther Maina

P Ragwa

P Ragwa

). Kimani

Dr. Kilel

Dr. Hellen Kamiri
Dr. Nieri

Prof. Kihurani
Prof Kihurani
Allan Shivachi

Dr. D. Kimuyu
Dr. D. Kimuyu
Dr. Kimuyu

Dr. D. Kimuyu

P Karioki

V. Tanui

P Karioki

P Karioki

Dr Kahariri
Warugu

Warugu

Dr Njoroge/Kinyua
Dr Ann Ngari/Nyahanga
Dr Kebwaro

Ms Caro Gichohi

MAT 325 Fluid Mechanics [ 4 [RCH16/17 [ Mr Kennedy/P Kamau ACS111/ ACS 101 Intro. To Actuarial Science 5 |RCH16  |Dr. Runii F./Mr. Kennedy M./ Mr. P. Kamau
INS 305 Q. T for info scientists 12 |RCH16/17  [Dr Charity /Ms Bery! miC 412 Biology of nematodes 1 [RcH16  [Wagura
ECO 318 Population & Development Studies 3 [RCHLAB6/1 [DR Kiumbe STA 312 Reg, A. & A. of Variance 7 |RCH16  |Dr. Runii F./Mr. Kennedy M./ Mr. P. Kamau
ECIO 414 Economics 1 3 |RCHLAB 6/1 |Evans Birundu MAT 426 Methods II 5 |RCH16  |Dr. Runii F./Mr. Kennedy M./ Mr. P. Kamau
THUR CCM 202/CMM 411 |Psychology of Communication 5 [RCHLAB6/1 |caren Ogolla MAT 122 Analytical Geometry | 41 [RCH16  [Dr. Runji F./Mr. Kennedy M./ Mr. P. Kamau
BEM 200/ BSE 204 Financial Accounting Il 10 |RCH LAB6/1 [Sylvester Onyango UCC 103/SES 202 Principles of Computing 100 |RCH19 |V, Tanui
[SSVEN:) Public Relations Campaigns 4 |RCHLAB 6/1|Caren Ogola INS 343 Online journalism 2 [RCH19 [P, Njuguna/H. Ndegwa
30TH ucc102 Communication skills 40 |RCHLAB 6/1 |Dr Tabitha wangare/Kahura Netungu INS 224 Information Analysis and Repackaging 9 |RCH19 P, Njuguna/H. Ndegwa
INS 117 Information Management 3 [ReH15/19 [P Njuguna/H. Ndegwa COM 418E Expert Systems 5 |RCH19 P, Njuguna/H. Ndegwa
INS 340 writing for mass media 5 [ReH15/19 [P Njuguna/H. Ndegwa COM 431E Data Warehousing And Mining 8 |RCH19  |P. Njuguna/H. Ndegwa
SEPT INF 410 IT Project management 5 [ReH15/19 [P Njuguna/H. Ndegwa BIT 225/COM 325 Information Systems Security and Audit 8 |RCH19  |P.Njuguna/H. Ndegwa
BIT 413 IT project management 8 [RCH15/19 [P Njuguna/H. Ndegwa ARE 462 Natural Resource economics 4 [rcH17 [P Ragwa
COM121/COM310  [Programming concepts 100 [RCH15/19  |P. Njuguna/H. Ndegwa ANS 321 Animal disease P. control 7 |RCH17  |Dr.Kuria
INS 407 Research Project 5 [ReH15/19 [P Njuguna/H. Ndegwa AGE 237 Introduction to Soil Science 5 |RCH17  |P.Ragwa
CHE 316 Chemical Kinetics 4 [reHs Dr Ondigo/Dr Murithi ECO 112 Introduction to Matths 2 20 [RcH17  [DrThuku
CHE 312 Organic Synthesis 6 [reHis Dr Sujee BEM 204 Business Statistics 25 [RCH17  [Leonard Ngatia
700212 Cell Biology 5 |rRcH18 Dr Ngonio ECO 110 Introduction to Microeconomics 10 |RcH17  |Birundu
700212 Vertebrate zoology 12 [RCH18 Warugu BBM 310/BHR 305/ BTM 310/ BH|Business Finance RCH17  |DrRichard Ki
200110 Basic Zoology | 7 [reH1s Warugu BSE 303 (Operational Management for Small Entreprisesd RCH17  |Kabethi Miano
CRS 444E Organic Farming Systems 5 [remis Prof. Mathenge BPM 115 Economics of Community Developmenteco 215 RCH17  |DR Muniu
CRS 331 Agricultural Entomology 5 [remis ). Kimani BPM 315 Technical Viability of Projects and Cost Forecasting 5 |RCH17  |David Waweru
ARE 360 Rural devt 1 [reHis Prof. Mathenge BBM 109 BUSINESS Law 20 |RCH17  |Kabethi Miano
GEO 311 Bio-Geography RCH 18 Dr T. Ouna [ECO 317 Economic Development 2 13 |RCH17 DR Gichuki
HIS 210 History of Kenya to 1895 RCH 18 Dr. Leen Kavulavu ECO 413 Econometrics Il 9 [RcH17  [Dr Thuku/Evans Birundu
CCP 204 Crime and Social Change RCH 18 Fr. Dr. M. Mbai BHR 108 Technology for HR 5 |RCH17  |Edward Waweru
PSA 220 Theory and Methods of Political Inquiry 5 [RCH18 Dr. . Mwangi BBM 475 International Business Management 3 |RCH17 Dr.A Kariuki
PSA 321 Public Policy Analysis 5 |RCH18 Dr. . Mwangi SPY 120 Intro. To social psychology 5 |RCH 2 Ms Gichohi
CCP313 Intelligence Gathering and Management 5 [rcH1s Fr. Dr. M. Mbai BAS 401 Fundamentals of Leadership Ethics 5 |[rcH 2 Dr. Richard Kiai
His 121 Sources of African History 5 |RcH1s Dr Leen Kavulavu ccp 203 Fundamentals of Offender Profiling 15 |RCH2  |Fr. Muthee
'THL/REL 301 Pauline Epistles 4 [RCH18 Dr ].K Murage PSA 311 | Theories of International Relations 5 |RCH 2 Mr. Gilbert Mugambi
ENG 313 Dev't of English as a Second Language 5 |rcHis Dr M. Gatambuki PSA 322 Politics and Government in Africa 5 [ren2  [MrG Mugambi
BGS 302 Arid & Semi- Arid Lands 2 [reHis DrT. Ouna PSA 421 Contemporary Political Theory 5 [ReH 2 [MrG Mugambi
PAC 410 Environmental Education 4 [RCH18 Dr Gachahi [ENG 415  Theories of Syntax 2 |RCH 2 Dr M. Gatambuki
CIM 324 Special Mehtods Computer 2 |RcH18 P. Njuguna/H. Ndegwa/Dr D. Mugo ENG 212 English Morphology 3 [RcH 2 [DrM. Gatambuki
CIM 325 Special methods in agriculture 3 |RcH1s Dr. D. Mugo PHY 212 Modern physics 69 |RCH18  |MrMukoya/Dr Kihiko
MIC 414 [Molecular genetics 3 |RCH18 Dr Kahariri
MIC 316 Microbial physiology 2 |RCH18 Dr Mawira
INRS 311 Fundamentals of Research 1 |RCH18 Dr. M. Mware
INRS 223 Principles and Applications of Surveying 1 2 |RcH18  [Dr M. Mware
BBM 100 Principles of Accounting 20 |RCHLAB4A |Patrick Kinyua CMM 405 | Advanced Public Relations 2 |RcH17  [RuthKendagor
[ECO 416 | Agricultural Economics 1 5 |RCHLAB4A |P. Muthee BBM 301 | Advanced Accounting I 5 RCH 17 Dr. Joseph Muchiri/Mr Ngatia
CMM 403 Communication Aesthetics 2 [RCHLAB4A [MrKahura ECO 212 ECONOMIC STATISTICS 1 5 |RcH17  |DrEMaina/DrP. Kiumbe
(CMM 300 | Communication Ethics 2 |RCHLAB4A |Mr. Kahura BBM 410 Financial management 5 RCH 17 DR Muchiri
BIM 106 Principles of Service Marketing, 21 |RCHLAB4A |Dr. Mungai ECO 418 Economics of Labour & Industry 1 5 [RcH17  |DRGichuki
CHE 411 Tech. of Chemical Analysis II 15 |RCH18/19  [Dr Grace/Dr Murithi BIM107 Service Management Systems 5 [RcH17  [Dr Mungai
FRI CHE 319 Organic Spectroscopy 16 |RCH18/19  |DrSujee BHM 202 Food and Beverage Service I (Theory) 5 |rRcH17 Dr. Mungai
PHY 121 | Geometric optics 12 |[RCH18/19 Dr Kihiko BAS 102 Introduction to Social Sciences 5 RCH 17 Ms. L. Karubi
BIT 440E Software Quality Management 5 [RCH18/19 T. Njoroge/ Z. Okari SAS 103 | Deviance and Rehabilitation 5 |RCH17 Ms Ngari
1ST BIT 123 Emerging Trends in IT 30 |RCH18/19 T. Njoroge/ Z. Okari BAS 302 Nationalism and African States 5 |RCH17 Ms. Caroline Gichohi
INS 126 intro to communication & Media 6 |RCH18/19 T. Njoroge/ Z. Okari [PSA 215 Political Parties and Interest Groups 5 |RCH17 Ms. Caroline Gichohi
ucc 100 Information literacy 200 |RCH18/19 T. Njoroge/ Z. Okari ENG 310  The Structure of Modern English Clause: 5 RCH 17 Dr Ouna
[HOR 441 urban & Peri-urban hort. 5 |RCH 3 Dr Grace REL 322 | Contemporary Moral Issues 5 |RCH17 Dr .K. Murage
ABE 384 Proc,. & storage of hort. Prod. 5 |RCH 3 J. Kiige GEO 312 | Geographic Info. System 2 |RCH17 Dr T. Ouna




ANS 223
SsC 412
EBH 401
EBH 305
STA 222
STA 426
coMa22
STA 310
STA 313/ STA 317
STA 422
REL 221
ccpats
HIS 411
HIS 310
GEO 315
PRT 214
ccp 201
GEO 220
ccp 317
cCcP 420
REL 221
THL 110E

BOT 413
PHY 411
PHY 316
200122
MIC 417
MIC 313
PSA 313
KIS 410
GEO 310
ENG 311
KIS 210
KIS 120
PAC 412
S0C 307
PSA 422
CMM 402
CMM 304
CMM 306
CMM 108/CCM 108
CMM 105
CMM 206
ECO 320
ECO 425
BTM 405
BHM 308
BTM 105
ARE 262
ARE 442
HOR 330
FSN 214
CRS 300
coM321
INS 405
COM 220
MAT 215
MAT 322
STA 328
ucciol

CHE 113

CHE 412

200 417

CHE 310

MIC 410

BIT 415/COM 411
PHY 444
ACS323

ACS 221

MAT 125

MAT 223

ACS 304/ ACS 312
STA 300/ 70O 322:
SAS 401

ccP 103

50C 202

HIS 212

ENG 410

REL 402

LIT 311

CIM 313

INS 314/ INS 344
COM 312/BIT 312
coM 210

BHS 113

BHM 301:

FRE 301

BHM 102

FRE 301

BBM 358

UCC 201/END 200
BBM 101/BPM 111
BBM 200

BHM 301:

FRE 301

BHM 307

BHM 102

Animal nutrition & feeding
Mgt of arid & semi arid lands

| Conservation Biology

Genetic and Evolution

Probability & Statistics II

Bayesian Data Analysis

Operations Research

Advanced Prob. & Statistics

Theory of Estimation

Design & Analy of Expts Il

History of Religion 1T

Security Design and Formulation
Evolution of Constitutional & Legal
History of independent Kenya
Urban Geography

Introduction to the Bible

istory of Kel

Principles of Ofender Rehabilitation Management
Intro to Land Surveying

Terrorism and Counter Terrorism

Fraud Detection and Management

History of Religions 1T (Core)

to Theology (E111)

Biogeography
Thermal Physics

intr. To material science

Introductory Zoology

Industrial Microbilogy

Bacteriology

International Organizations

Kiswahili Semantics and Pragmatics
Climatology

The Structure of Modern Eng Sentence
Theory and Analysis of Kiswahili Literature
Intro. to Kis Literature

Economics of Education & Planning
Sociology of Planning and Development
Public Finance Management

| Communication in HRD

Conflict Management and Negotiation Skills
Written Modes of Communication IT
Culture and Communication

Advanced Reading Skills

Written Modes of Communication

| Comparative Economic Systems

Health Economics

Tourism Startegic Management

Bar Operations Management

Front Office and Customer Care Operations
AGRICULTURAL ECON'
ENVIROMENTAL ECON

Indigenous V. Pro. & Mgt

Food Engineering 1T

Agricultural Biomentry

| Compiler design

Marketing Management

Software engineering I

Classical Mechanics

Mathematical Modelling & Simulation I
applied regressiion analysis 1T

HIV&AIDS Awareness

Organic Chemistry T

Chem. Of Natural Products
Immunology It

Chem of S & P Block Elements
Microbial Metabolism

Signal processing

Introduction to Lasers

Business Finance

General Insurance

Discrete Mathematics 11

Dynamics I

Financial Mathematics 11

Biostatistics

Public Policy &Project Management
Introduction to Kenya Law and Legal Systems
Human Development and Behaviour
History of Kenya Since 1895
Advanced English Grammar

Old Testament Theology

Stylistics

Special Methods, Geography
Introduction to Phonetics and Phonology
Curr. Development

Rehabilitative Counselling

Politics of Gender and Development
Introduction to Criminal Investigations
Intro. To Translation & Interpretation
Modern african poetry

Kenyan Foreign Policy

English for Specific Purposes

| Advanced Macro Economics

Writing for Mass Media & PR
Quantitative Skills I

Intro to communication

Food and Bevarage Production 2

[ Tourism Product Development
Project Planning and Management
Leisure, Recreation and Health
Post-Harvest Food Systems

primary healthcare, first aid
Inforpreneurship

Web Design & development
Business infor, strategy

INS 314: Scholarly Journal Publishing
Systems Programming

Structured Programming

Principles of Public Health

Hospitality Operations Management

| Advanced French I

Introduction to Food and Beverage Service.
Advanced French 1

Financial Information System

National Cohesion & Integration
Introduction to Business

Introduction to Programming

Hospitality Operations Management
Advanced French I

Hospitality service Marketing
Introduction to Food and Beverage Service.

Eawos

N aEna e g e e e

°

[ S O S U U S

1

30
8
15
30
4

[

RCH 3
RCH 3
RCH 3
RCH 3
RCH 16/17
RCH 16/17
RCH 16/17
RCH 16/17
RCH 16/17
RCH 16/17
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2

RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 12/14

RCH 18,
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH12/14
RCH12/14
RCH12/14
RCH12/14
RCH12/14
RCH12/14
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19

RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16

Dr. Kuria
P. Ragwa

Dr. G. Nderitu

Dr. G. Nderitu

Dr Margaret/Mr Kennedy /P. Kamau
P. Kimani/Kennedy M

Dr. Runji F./Mr. Kennedy M./ Mr. P. Kamau
) Kuria/Ms Beryl

Mr P. Kamau/Mr P. Ngigi

Dr. Runji F./] Kuria

Dr Murage

Mr. G. Mugambi

Dr Leen Kavulavu

Dr Ouna

Dr Maitaria

Dr ].K Murage

Dr. E. Mwenzwa

Dr Ouna

Fr. Dr. Muthee Mbai

Fr. Dr. Muthee Mbai

Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki

Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki

Dr Kahariri
Dr Kebwaro/Kinyua
Mukoya/Dr Kihiko

Warugu

Dr Olunga

Dr Mawira

Ms. Caroline Gichohi

Dr Maitaria

Dr Maitaria

Dr Maitaria/Mr Asule

Dr Maitaria

Dr Maitaria

Dr Kimosop/Dr Wanderi

Dr E. Mwenzwa

Dr. Kiai Richard

Dr Mburu

Dr Biwott

Ruth Kendagor

Dr Biwott

Ruth Kendagor/ Winny Chepkorir
Winny Chepkorir/ Dr Mburu
DR Ngugi

Dr.Ngugi

Ms. Regina /Dr.Mengo

Ms. Regina /Dr.Mengo

Ms. Regina /Dr.Mengo

P Muthee

Phares Ragwa

Dr. Maina

Dr. Sheila

Dr. Maina

Dr Joan.W/ Z. Okari
Joan.W/ Z. Okari

Joan.W/ Z. Okari

Mr Kennedy/Mr P. Kamau
Dr Wahogo/Mr Kennedy

P Kimani/Dr Charity/ Dr Margaret
B. Kinyua

Dr Sujee/Mr Nyahanga
Dr Sujee

Dr Olunga/Dr Mawira

Dr Ondigo

Wagura

Dr Njoroge

Dr Kihiko

Dr Charity/Mr ) Kuria

Dr Irene/Dr Margaret

Mr ], Kuria/Mr P.Kamau/Mr Kennedy
P Kimani/Dr Wahogo

Dr. Margaret/Mr P. Kimani

). Kuria / Ms. Beryl

Dr P Kinyanjui

Ms. Jackline Johns

Dr Njoka

Dr P Kinyanjui

Dr Gatambuki

Dr K. Murage

Dr L. Muthoni/Ms E. Wanjau
Dr Ndegwa

Dr P Kinyanjui

Dr Gachahi/Dr Kagema

Dr P. Thuku

Mr. Irungu E

Mr L. Ringera

Dr Kinyanjui

Dr. L. Muthoni/Ms E. Wanjau
Dr P Kinyanjui

Dr M. Gatambuki

DR. Gichuki

Caren Ogolla
Nyamira/Margaret mungai

Dr Ombaka

Ms. Regina Wahomey Dr. Mengo
Ms. Regina Wahomey Dr. Mengo
Ms. Regina Wahomey Dr. Mengo
Ms. Regina Wahome Dr. Mengo
Dr. Kilel

Weru

V. KebutT./Njoroge

V. KebutT./Njoroge

V. KebutT./Njoroge

Dr . Wakasa./Njoroge

V. KebutT./Njoroge

V. KebutT./Njoroge

Dr B. Gichuru

Dr. Gitonga/Ms. Mengo
Dr. Gitonga/Ms. Mengo
Dr. Gitonga/Ms. Mengo
Dr. Gitonga/Dr. Mungai
Mr Waweru

Dr.Kiumbe
Dr.Macharia
Dr.Macharia

Dr. Gitonga/Ms. Mengo
Dr. Gitonga/Ms. Mengo
Ms Mungai/ Dr Gitonga
Dr. Gitonga/Ms. Mengo

REL 222
HIS 311

PRT 120

ARE 351

| ABE 483

ARE 461/431

PHY 214

CHE 318

PHY 310

200312

BIO 420E

200 415

com211

BIT 124

COM 425E

STA 413

MAT 316/MAT 323
STA 121

ACS 212

STA 325

MAT 318
STA 216
STA 410
STA 323
|ARE 200/COM 201
NRS 422
NRS 221

|AEE 322/ ARE 363
BSE 304

ECO319

ECO 419

BBM 314

ucc 200

CMM 210

BTM 108

BHM 402

BHM 104

BHM 205

KIS 414

LIT 221

LIT 120

PSA 413

ccp 407

KIS 411

PRT 101

PAC 411

BAS 303

MIC 416

BOT 415

CHE 211

PHY 120

MIC 418

BOT 315

PHY 417

BIT 322/328

COM 328/ COM 413
INS 442

COM 226 / COM 323
|COM 226 / COM 323

INS 342
coM 112
[ECO 310/ECO 211
BPM 218
BPM 319
BBM 211
BBM 319
BBM 403
BBM 472
ECO 410
CMM 404
CMM 202
CMM 309
M 207
BBM 102
BTM 209
BTM 308
BHM 405
BTM 109
PSA 216
GEO 410
LIT 200
HIS 110
PSA 324
GEO 222
ENG 120
HIS 111
HIS 221
HIS 120
CHE 112/CHE 110
200 410
BIO 410
PHY 413
CHE 323
BOT 211
CHE 419
STA 116
ACS 408
MAT 310
STA 431
STA 223
SES 202
BHS 112/BBM 104
EBH 413
| ABE 482
AEE 321
HOR 410
AGR 100
FSN 212
HND 212
FSN 315
ARE 361

INS 116
BIT 310/ COM 318E
COM 310
COM 225
COM 124
INS 337
|COM 330E
INS 406
AEE 313
BOT 411
PHY 112
BOT 122

Religion and Politics
Development of Historical Thought to 1900
Introduction to Ethics

Farm Busines Mngnt I

Hor
Agribusiness mgt

| Analogue Electronics
Industrial chemistry

ltural structures

Mathematical Physics T
Molecular Biology
Pharmacognosy

Parasitology |

Data Structures & Algorithms
Fundamentals of telcoms
Knowledge based systems
statistical mthds for econ.
Methods 1
Exploratory Data Anal
Fundamentals of Acturial Science

Econometric Models

[Fluid Mechani
intro. to math.s for finance

Test of Hypothesis
Stochastic Processing T

Comp. mthds & D. Analysis
Watershed Management
Biostatics for Natural Resources

Research methodology
Venture Capital for Small Enterprises
Environment Economics

Economics of Labour & Industry 2
Corporate Finance

Quantitative skills

Survey Of Public Relations

Tourism Geography

Legal Aspects in Hospitality

Food and Bevarage Service

Nutrition and Food Safety

[Modern Kiswahili Drama
Fundamentals of Lit IV

Reading and Writing skills in lit
African Political Thought

Crime Mapping Analysis

Classical and Contemporary Kiswahili Poetry
Traditional African Worldview

Ed Admin and Management
Contemporary Political Ideologies
[Pathogenic microorganism

Phenology & Seed Biology

[Basic Analytical Chemistry

Physics for Agriculture

Molecular cell biology

Plant Ecology

Atomic & Nuclear Physics

Object oriented prog. I

Object Oriented Programming 11
[MultiMedia and Hypermedia
Computer Security and Cryptography
| Computer Security and Cryptography

[Design & Prod. In publising
Introduction to Computer Science

Intermediate Micro Economics.

Information Technology in Project Management
Supplies Management in Projjects

Inremediate Micro Economics

Supplies mnagement in Projects

Advanced Financail Accounting Il

Business Policy & Strategy

Advanced Micro Economiics

Development Communication

| Communication & Information Sourcing
Cross-Cultural Dynamics

Public Opinion, Persuasion & Propagada
Introduction to Computer Science

e-Tourism

Acounting
Events and Convention Management
Philosophy and Ethics of Tourism
Politics and Government In Kenya
Agricultural Geography
[Fundamentals of Literature I

Intr to pre-colonial Afri Hist to 1884
Politics of Multi-national Corporations
Intro to Land Use Planning

Intro. To Academic Writing
Introduction to Historical Studies(E111)
Hist of Intern Organisations

Intro to Afri His Since 1884

Inorganic Chemistry

Immunology I

Immunology

Mathematical Physics Il
Stereochemistry And Synthesis Of Organic Compound}
Plant structure & Function
Electrochemistry

Statistical Computing

Loss Models I

Real Analysis

Principles of actuarial science
Introduction to Time Analysis Series
(Computer Apps in Environ Mgt
Princples and Practice of Management
Environmental Microbiology

farm struc. Crop proc. & storage

[Non formal adult education

post harvest techniques

Introduction to Agriculture

Beverage Technology

[Nutrition in lifecycle It

Food Microbiology

|Agricultural Price Analysis

Intro. To Information Sciences
Advanced Database Systems
component based software eng.
Open Source Systems.

[Comp. O. Systems

| Advanced Information Literacy
Software Quality Management
[Freedom of Information and Governance
Ext. Edu. In Agriculture
Mycology

[ Thermal Physics

Introductory Botany I

38w - e Zeal von

S

25

Brevawaaaan®alanaon

B

N2 e R R

wgog

P I

R

RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH7
RCH7
RCH7
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19

RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19

RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 18
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 12/14
RCH 12/14
RCH 12/14
RCH 12/14
RCH 12/14
RCH 12/14
RCH 3
RCH 3
RCH 3
RCH 3
RCH 3
RCH 3
RCH 3
RCH 3
RCH 3
RCH 3

RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17

Dr Ouna
Prof J. Mwaruvie/Dr. Leen Kavulavu
Dr ] K Murage

). Kiige

Dr. Grace Kamotho

P Muthee

Mr Kinyua/ Dr Njoroge

Dr Murithi/ Dr Ondigo

Mukoya/Dr Kihiko

Warugu

Dr Abiba

Dr Ollunga

T. Njoroge/ Z. Okari

T. Njoroge/ Z. Okari

T. Njoroge/ Z. Okari

Mr. Kennedy M./ Dr Wahogo
Kennedy/P Kamau

Mr P. Kamau/Dr Irene

[Mr P Kimani/Mr P.Kamau

P Kimani/Dr Irene

Kennedy/ Dr Charity
Dr Charity/Dr Margaret

Dr. Kinyua M./ Dr. C. Wahogo
). Kuria/Dr Irene/Ms Beryl
Dr. Kinyua M./ Dr. C. Wahogo
Dr. Mugo Mware

Dr. Mugo Mware

P Muthee

Dr. Maina

Dr Kyalo

Dr Ngugi

DR Gichuki

Dr E. Maina/Dr P. Kiumbe
Leonard Ngatia

Caren Ogolla

Ms. Regina /Dr.Mengo

Ms. Regina /Dr.Mengo

Ms. Regina /Dr.Mengo

[Ms. Muchiri/Ms. Regina

Dr J. Maitaria/Dr P. Kinyanjui
Dr Maitaria

Dr Maitaria

Ms. Caroline Gichohi

Mr. Joakim Oundo

Dr J. Maitaria/Dr P. Kinyanjui
Dr Murage

Dr Wanderi

[Mr. Mugambi G

Dr olunga

Dr Nggonio

[Nyahanga/Dr Ondigo/Dr Murithi/Dr Ann Ngari
Dr Njoroge

Dr Kahariri

Dr Nggonio

Dr Kebwaro

Joan.W/ Z. Okari

Joan.W/ Z. Okari

Joan.W/ Z. Okari

V. Tanui

V. Tanui

V. KebutT. /Njoroge
H. Ndegwa

Dennis Birundu

Edward Waweru

Dr Eunice Kagure

Dr.Thuku

DR Eunice Kagure

Dr Muchiri

DR.Ann Kariuki

DR thuku

DR Biwott

DR Biwott

DR Biwott

DR Biwott

Edward Waweru

[Ms. Regina Wahome/Dr. Mengo
[Ms. Regina Wahome/ Dr. Mengo
M. Regina Wahome/ Dr. Mengo
M. Regina Wahome/Dr. Mengo
Mr. Eric Irungu

Dr P Kinyanjui

Dr L. Muthoni

Dr Kinyanjui

Ms. C. Gichohi

Dr T.Ouna

Dr Maitaria

Dr P. Kinyanjui

Dr P Kinyanjui

Dr P Kinyanjui

Dr Murithi/ Dr Ondigo/Dr Ann Ngari
Dr Olunga

Dr Olunga/Dr Mawira
[Mukoya/Dr Kihiko

Dr Sujec /Mr Nyahanga
Wagura

Dr. Ondigo

Ms Beryl/ Dr Charity/Mr J. Kuria
Dr. Charity M / Ms. Beryl

Dr. 1. Irungu/ Mr. ] Kuria/ Mr. P. Kimani
P Kimani/Kennedy M

Dr Margaret/P. Kamau

Dr 1L Irungu

Dr Alice Kamau/B.Kinyua

M. ]. Kithira/Mr. C. Kavwele
Phares Ragwa

Dr. Rebecea Karaya

Prof. Mathenge

Prof. Kihurani

Dr. Kilel

Dr. Kilel

Dr. Kilel

Dr Maina

P. Njuguna/V. KebutT

P. Njuguna/ V. KebutT

. Njuguna/ V. KebutT
Niuguna/V. KebutT
Niuguna/V. KebutT
Niuguna/ Dr J. WakasaT
Niuguna/V. KebutT

. Niuguna/ V. KebutT

Dr Rebecca

EEEEE

Wagura
Mukoya/Dr Kihiko
Wagura




THUR

7TH

BGS 301
STA 412

STA 313

MAT 221/MAT 314
MAT 230/STA 114
MAT 417

MAT 412 / STA 419
INS 313

PHY 113

PHY 418

BOT 111

BIO 312

CRS 332

FSN 112/HND 102
ARE 340

INS 403

INS 452

COM 331/BIT 320
BIT 316

PSY 310

CCP 406

CMD 110

LTF 200

HIS 211

SAS 202

PSA 423

HIS 220

GEO 420

BBM 473
ECO 213

ECO 217

CMM 310/CCM 310
BTM 311

BHM 307

FRE 201

CMM 408

BHS 110/BHR 110
coM 431

INS 450

COM 216/BIT 211
BIT 317

INF 411

INS 306

FSN 310

PHY 126

PHY 115

PHY 416

KIS 311

CIM 316

ENG 213

LIT 410

REL 211

KIS 110

PSA 222

GEO 421

GEO 121

Psy 311

BAS 203

ccP 105

CIM 323

AEE 421

ARE 334

HOR 311

CHE 124

BOT 416

STA 315

MAT 420

MAT 214

ACS 302/ ACS 322
STA 420/STA 421
STA 205

EDF 210
ENG 220
GEO 204
KIS 312
BGS 202
BLL 120
LIN 120
KIS 420
GEO 322
CIM 211
PSY 201
HIS 410
AEE 312
ARE 460/430
FSN 415
ARE 331
ARE 104
MIC 310
BOT 313
MIC 411
BIO 412
PHY 412
CHE 313
PHY 315
EBH 304
BIO 318
BOT 420
BOT 312/MIC210
BOT 412
ANS 325
ARE 250
COM 320/ BIT 323
BIT 325
INS 221
INS 817
COM 409E
INS 338
INS 441
BIT 412

| Geography of Travel & Tourism Management
Prob. & Stochastic Processes

Probability & Statistics IV

ODE. 1

|Computational Methods and Data Analysis

Fluid Mechanis Il

Measure Theory

Abstract & indexing

Mechanics

Renewable sources of energy

Basic Botany Il

Microbial Biochemistry

Weed Science & mngmnt

Human physiology and anatomy

Agricultural finance

Leadership and Management in Information Scien
Quality Ass. In Rec & Arch. Mngt

| Computer Graphics

Big Data Analytics
Human Growth & Devt

Risks Assessment and Management
Introduction to Community Development
Fundamentals of Literature I - Drama

Themes in East African History
Creative and Critical Thinking
International Law and African States
Hist of Kenya since 1895

Environmental Management

Busin

counseling and consulting
Economics statistics IT

Technology & modern industrial devpt.

Public Relations & Advertising.

Marketing and Managing Tourist Destinations
Facility and Property Management

Intermediate French T

Written Modes Of organizational Communication
Foundation of Human Resource Mgt

Data warehousing and Mining.

INS 450: Records Management Il(Specialisation)
Computer Organization & Architecture

Network Design & Configuration

Management of ICT

Infor. Gender & sustainable Dvt

Food Processing & Preservation

Electronics

Electronics

Methods of theoretical Physics

History and Development of Kiswahili

Special Methods, Literature

The Dev Of English as A Native Language
Literature and Postmodernist Theory

Religion & Politics in Africa

Intr to Language & Linguistics in Kiswahili
Public Personnel Management

Geography of africa

Intro to Human Geography

Measurements & Education

Principles of Crime and Conflict Management
Introduction to Penology

Special Methods Phy
Diffusion of Innova
Agric. Ext. & info. Mgt
Om. & L. horticulture

Sampling Techniques
Plant Cell Biology
Mathematical statistics 111
Numerical Analysis II
Vector Analysis
Actuarial mathematics
Statistical Demography
Sta. & probability

Philosophy of Education
The Development of English as a Native Language
Spatial Organisation

Kiswahili Children's Literature

East African Environments

The Art of Speaking (E100, E111)

The structure of Language (E100, E111)
Stylistics in Kiswahili

Geomorphology

Education Media

Social Psychology

Issues in African Historiography

Gender Issues in Agriculture

Agricultural marketing

FOOD TOXICOLOGY

Agricultural Marketing Il

Introduction to Statistics

Soil Microbiology

Plant Physiology

Microbial Genetics

Forensic and Clinical Biochemistry

Digital Electronics

Surface & Colloidal Chemistry
Electromagnetism I

Environmental Epidemiology

Ecological Biochemistry

Plant Pathology

General Microbiology

Forensic & Clinical Biochemistry

animal production

intro. To M. Accounting

Management Information system

Network Administration and Resource Manageme|
Open Access and Institutional Repositories
Advanced Statistics for Researchers
Distributed Systems

Editing and Publishing Mgt

Advertising for the media

Client Server Computing

5 e

Do gRess

25w

G w e @ oG

BE2g -

3
2
3
1
3
4
5
5
5
1
6
5
64
3
6
5
70

2
3
3
5
3
5
3
3
3
46

B R=

@ oo

RCH 16
RCH 17/18
RCH 17/18
RCH 17/18
RCH 17/18
RCH 17/18
RCH 17/18
RCH 17/18
RCH 19
RCH19
RCH19
RCH19
RCH19
RCH19
RCH19
RCH19
RCH19
RCH19
RCH19
RCH 2

RCH 2

RCH 2

RCH 2

RCH 2

RCH 2

RCH 2

RCH 2

RCH 2

RCH 3.
RCH 3.
RCH 3.
RCH 3.
RCH 3.
RCH 3.
RCH 3.
RCH 3.
RCH 3.
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 18,
RCH 18,
RCH 18,
RCH 18,
RCH 18,
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19

AR R R R R RRRRRRRRR AR
AAAABABAAADABABADD
IZILIZITTIITILTITLICTT

RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 18,
RCH 18,
RCH 18,
RCH 18,
RCH 18,
RCH 18,
RCH 18,
RCH 18,

Ms Muriuki
) Kuria/Dr Irene/Beryl

). Kuria/Dr Irene/Beryl
Mr P. Kimani/Kennedy

P. Kimani./ Dr. C. Wahogo
Dr Runji/Mr Kennedy

Dr Runji/J Kuria

P. Njuguna/Dr |. WakasaT
Kinyua/Dr Njoroge

Dr Kebwaro

Dr. Olunga

Dr Rael

Prof Kihurani

Dr. Kilel E.

). Kimani

Dr Mburu

P. Njuguna/V. KebutT

V. Tanui

P. Njuguna/Dr J. WakasaT
Dr Gitumu

Fr. Dr Muthee Mbai

Dr Ezekiel Mwenzwa

Ms 1. Wanjau

Dr Leen Kavulavu/Prof Osamba
Dr Maitaria

Ms. ]. Johns

Dr Kavulavu

Dr T. Ouna

Dr. Macharia
DrG. Thuku

DrG. Thuku

Dr Kamau

Dr. Mungai/Ms. Regina Wahome
Dr. Mungai/Ms. Regina Wahome
Dr. Mungai

Dr Biwott

P. Njuguna/Joan. W
V. Tanui

P. Njuguna/Dr Joan W
P. Njuguna/Joan. W

P. Njuguna/Joan. W

P. Njuguna/Joan. W
Prof Lokuruka

Dr Njoroge/Kinyua
Dr Kihiko

Mukoya

Dr P. Kinyanjui

Dr Ndung'u

Dr M. Gatambuki
Dr L. Muthoni

Dr K Murage

Dr L. Muthoni

Dr. Kiambati

Dr T. Ouna

Dr L. Muthoni

Dr Gitumu/Dr D Mugo
Dr P. Thuku

Fr. Muthee Mbai

Dr Mugo

Dr. Rebecca Karaya

Dr. Rebecca Karaya

Dr. Grace Kamotho

Dr Ann Ngari/Kimani
Dr Mawira

Mr P. Kimani/ Dr Irene

Dr. M. Charity/ Mr. P. Nigi/ Ms. Beryl A

Dr. F. Runji/ Mr Kennedy /P. Kamau
Dr. M. Charity/Mr]. Kuria

Mr Kennedy/Dr Wahogo

Mr J. Kuria/ Ms. Beryl A

Dr . Kinyua

Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki
Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki
Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki
Dr T, Ouna

Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki
Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki
Dr J. Maitaria/Ms Leah Mwangi
Dr T, Ouna

Dr D. Mugo

Dr. Joyce Kinyua

Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki
Dr. Rebecca

Dr. Grace Kamotho

Prof Lokuruka

Dr. Kuria

P. Ngigi/P.Kimani

Alice

Alice

Alice

Dr Abiba

Dr Kihiko

Dr Murithi/ Dr Ondigo

Dr Kihiko

Dr M. Waweru

Dr Wandia

Wagura

Wagura

Dr Abiba

Dr. Kuria

soB

T. Njoroge/ P Karioki

T. Njoroge/ P Karioki

Z. Okari/H. Ndegwa

Dr ] Wakasa

V. Tanui

T. Njoroge/ P Karioki

T. Njoroge invigiator/ P. Njuguna
T. Nioroge invigiator/ P. Njuguna

CHE 317
200422
BOT 210
CHE 126
CHE 126
FRE 302
BPM 116
BBM 205/BHM 301
INS 310
FRE 302
BBM 205
FRE 302
BPM 212
BBM 212
BBM 300
BBM 375
BBM 406
BBM 412
ECO 421
BI T 200
CMM 204
ceM 102
BGS 402
PSy 210
PSA 412
EDF 826
EDF 211
LIT 310
ccp 302
BGS 404
LIT 432
BHS 111
FSN 110
STA 221
MAT 411
STA 415
| ACS 305/ACS 321
ACS 211

PSY 101
CIM 314

CIM 312

GEO 110

EDF 410

CCP 304

PSA 211

PRT 210

SAS 301

BSE 105

BSE 104

BHM 306

FRE 202

UCC 301/CMM 302
ucc 202

UCC 300/ CMM 313/BEN 300
BBM 401

BBM 411

BBM 414

BSE 217

MAT 315/STA 225/COM 322
STA 430

ACS 121/ ACS 102
MAT 324

PHY 110

PHY 410

PHY 105

BIO 418

CHE 120

CHE 416

BIO 223

BIO 311

PHY 318

BOT 112/BOT 110
ARE 260

ARE 341

CRS 335

ARE 450E

AGR 103

AEE 110:

HND 104/BHS 114
INS 303

CRS 442

oM 317

INS 307 / 311

UCC 301/COM 422/
BIT 315/INS 302
cOM 423

CIM 311
CIM 210
CIM 318

PRT 222

ENG 221

cPP 201

BAS 104

HIS 320

|ABE 487/ AGR 482
ARE 463/462

ARE 370

NHS 112

ucc 203

WLM 34E

COM 317E/BIT 332E
BIT 332E

INS 121

INS 201

MES 410

BIT 442E

oM 421

COM 223

INS 222/343
BIO413

STA 227

MAT 427

MAT 100

STA 327

MAT 319/MAT 220
[ECO 110/BHR 103
CMM 404

BBM 419

| Coordination Chemistry

Physiology Il

Cryptogamic Botany

Principles Of Physical Chemistry

les Of Physical Chemistry

| Advanced French 1l/ French for Tourism II
Project Mgt & Strategic Planing Aspects
MANAGEMENT INFO SYSTEMS
Information Marketing

| Advanced French Il

Management Information Systems

| Advanced French 1l/ French for Tourism II
Consultancy in Project Management
Intermediate MacroEconomics

Princi

Government Accounting
Innovation & Micro-Entreprise Development
Business Values & Ethics

Company Law

[Montery Theory & Policy

[Princciples of Economics

Visual Audio Visual & Non -verbal Comm
History of Communication

Regional Development Planning

Gen. Edu. Psychology

Refugees in Global Transformation
Socialisation Process

History of education

Critical Theory

Law of Evidence

Conservation Biodiversity

Gender in Literatur e

Introduction to Health Systems Managemet
Introduction to Human Nutrition

Basic statistics for biosciences

Field Theory

Design and Analysis of Experiment

Life contingencies 1

Financial Mathematics I

to Psychology
Special Methods, English

Special Methods in History
Introduction To Earth's Physical Geo
Sociol. & Comparative Ed
Contemporary Theories in Criminology
Africa in International Relations
History of Religions IT

Contemporary Gender Isues

ITin SMET

QT in SMET

Marketing Hotels and Catering Services
Intermediate French 11

Research Methods

Development Concepts & Applications
Entreprenuership Skills

Managerial Accounting
PREORMANCE Management
Investment & Portfollio Management
Creativity & Innovations

Operations Research 1

Non-Parametric & Robust Methods
Fund. of Actuarial Sci.

[Functional Analysis

Basic Physics

Quantum Mechanics I

[Physics for Life Sciences I

Applied Biochemistry

General Physical Chemistry

Organic Synthesis

Biochemistry Of Nucleic Acids
Biochem. Of Nucleic Acids

Atomic And Molecular Physics
Introductory Botany |

Operation Research

Natural Resource Management
research methodology

Project Planning Evaluation & Mgt
Introduction to Soil Science

Social psychology in rural

Principles of Crop Production

to Human Nutrition & Dietetics

First Aid

Radio & Television comm
Integrated P & D Mgmnt
Advance database systems
Electronic Publishing
Research Methods
|Research Methods

| Computer Science Project It

Special Methods Maths
General Mtds of Teach.
Special Methods, Religious Studies
Special Methods Maths
General Methods of Teaching
Computer Science for Geographers
| Applicd Remote Sensing
Economic Geography

to and GIS

Introduction to Kenya's Linguistic Landscape (E111)
History of Christianity 1 (Core)

English Syntax I

Principles of Offender Rehabilitation and Mgt
Introduction to World Civilization

Development of Hist thought

Surveying, Soil & Water Conservation

| Agric policy & Law

farming systems

Community Health |

Population Ecology

Mobile Computing/ Introduction to Mobile Computing
Intro. To mobile computing

Intro to Knowledge Mgmnt
Systems Analysis and Design
Legal & Ethical issues in the Media
Mobile device programing;

ICT and Society

Object oriented prog.1

Online Journalism

Reproductive Biochemistry
Probability & Statistics 11T

ODE I

Mathematics for Bioscience
Operations research Il

| Advanced Calculus/ Calculus Il
Introduction to Micro-Economics
Communication

Financial Statement Analysis

® 5

e

B

Joaeo

]

D ereawwanananaleoel

&5 &

Gk ok oz e

Bam ok

RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 19
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 18
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16

RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 18/19
RCH 18/19
RCH 18/19
RCH 18/19
RCH 6/14
RCH 6/14
RCH 6/14
RCH 6/14
RCH 6/14
RCH 6/14
RCH 6/14
RCH 6/14
RCH 6/14
RCH 6/14
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH2
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12
RCH 12

RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 16
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 17
RCH 18/19
RCH 18/19
RCH 18/19
RCH 18/19
RCH 18/19
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2

Dr Ondigo/ Dr Murithi
Warugu
Wagura
Mr Nyahanga/ Dr Ann
Mr Nyahanga/ Dr Ann

Mr Waweru
P. Njuguna/). WakasaT
Dr. Gitonga/Dr. Mungai
Waweru Edward

Dr. Gitonga/Ms. Mengo
Kabethi Miano

DR Thuku

DR Kiai

DR kKyalo

DR. Macharia

DR. Maina Esther

DR. Ngugi

P Muthee

Kahuar Ndungu
Kahura Ndungu

DR Kiumbe

Dr ). kinyua

Dr 5. Mwangi

Dr Gitumu

Dr Gitumu
E. wanjau

Ms. ] Johns

Mr P kinyae

Ms E-Wanjau

Dr Gichuru

Lydiah Asiko

P Kimani/Ms Beryl

Dr Runji/Mr Kennedy

Mr Kennedy/Dr Wahogo
Dr. Runji F./ Mr. P. Kamau
Dr Irene/ Dr Margaret

Dr. . Kinyua
Dr Ndung'u/Dr Ndegwa

Dr Ndegwa/Dr Ndegwa

Dr T. Ouna

Mr J. Motanya

Dr. E. Mwenzwa

Dr. 5. Mwangi

Dr J K Murage

Dr. Kiumbe

Dr Kariuki

Dr Kariuki

Dr. Mungai/Ms. Regina Wahome
Dr. Mungai

Dr Njoroge/DR.Ann Kariukki
Dr. Muniu Fredrick

Dr Nkrina

Dr:Muchiri

Dr Muchina

Dr. Muchina

DR Kyalo

Dr. M. Charity/ Mr. P. Ngigi/ Ms. Beryl A,

Mr Kennedy/Dr Wahogo
Mr Kennedy /P Kamau

Dr. Runji F./ Mr. P. Kamau

Mr Kinyua

Mr Mukoya

Dr Njoroge/Mr Kinyua

[Mr Kimani

[Nyahanga/Dr Sujee/Dr Ann Ngari
Nyahanga/Dr Sujee/Dr Ann Ngari
Dr Wandia

Dr Wandia

Mukoya

Dr Mavwira/Dr Olunga

P. Muthee

Prof. Kihurani

Dr. Maina

Allan Shivachi

Dr. Hellen Kamiri

. Kimani

Dr. Kuria

L. Asiko

Lydiah Asiko

P. Njuguna/Joan. W

Prof. Kihurani

V. Tanui

V. Tanui

V. Tanui

V. Tanui

V. Tanui

Dr David Mugo/Dr Ndung'u
Dr David Mugo/Dr Ndung'u
Dr. Ndegwa/ Dr Kimosop
Dr D. Mugo

Dr D, Mugo

Dr Maitaria

Dr T. Ouna

Dr T. Ouna

Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki
Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki
Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki
Mr Asule

Dr. E. Mwenzwa

Prof. Mwaruvie

Prof Osamba/Dr Gatambuki
Phares Ragwa

. Kiige

Dr Kuria

Dr B Gichuru

Dr. Flora Namu
T. Njoroge/ P Karioki

T. Njoroge/ P Karioki

T. Njoroge/ P Karioki

T. Nioroge/P.Karioki

T. Nioroge invigiator/ P. Njuguna

T. Nioroge invigiator/ P. Njuguna

T. Njoroge/ P Karioki

T. Njoroge/ P Karioki

V.Kebut

Dr Abiba

P. Kimani/Dr Charity/P. Ngigi/Beryl
Mr P. Kimani/Dr Charity

P. Ngigi/P. Kimani

Dr. M. Charity/ Mr. P. Ngigi/ Ms. Beryl A

Mr Kennedy,/P. Kamau
Simon Wangoombe
Kendagor

Dr. Muchiri




STA 226
MAT 421

MAT 311/MAT 320
ACS 406

STA 326

MAT 326/ MAT 410
ACS301/ACS 311
BSE 219

BBM 105

CMM 410

GEO 121

BSE 212

BPM 215

BPM 217

Introduction to Statistical Inference
Complex Analysis

Real Analsis 1T

Actuarial Theory Of Pension

Statistical Computing II

Rings & Modules

Actuarial Maths T

Information Technology in Project Management
BUSINESS Mathematics 1

Contemporary Issues In Public Relations

Intro to Human Geography

Financial Accounting in Project Management I
Project Selection Criteria

Disaster & Conflict Management

k j’"““““"‘ 2=

Mr. |. MOTANYA
Coordinator University Time Table

Gea e B e R w8 an E

RCH 16/19
RCH 16/19
RCH 16/19
RCH 16/19
RCH 16/19
RCH 16/19
RCH 16/19
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2

P. Kamau/Dr Charity/P. Ngigi/Ms Beryl
Mr P. Kimani/Dr. M. Charity

Mr P. Kimani/Ms Beryl/Dr C. Wahogo
Mr . Kuria/Dr C. Wahogo

P Kimani/Dr Charity

Mr P. Kimani/Dr F. Runji

Dr. M. Charity/Mr. J. Kuria

Dr Kiumbe

Beth Kimani

Dr Biwott

Dr Muniu

Kabethi

Kabethi Joseph

[Samuel Wanjema

DATE: 20/9/2021

BBM 447
BBM 450
MHM 804
BPM 216
END 400
ucc 101

Production & Operations Management
Practical Accounting Data Processing
Human Resource Management
Proposal Wriiting & Field Reports
Development project apraisal

HIV & AIDS

RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH 2
RCH12/14

Dr Macharia
DR Muchina

DR Macharia

DR Muniu

Dr P. Kiumbe

Mr B Kinyua/P. Ragwa/] Kimani/) Wera




